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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Bib#
1356
1205
1400
1419
1221
1258
1308
1204
1414
1304
1289
1236
1332
1379
1228
1343
1397
1407
1365
1320
1215
1288
1416
1327
1350
1353
1331
1335
1301

1420
1201
1412
1346
1392
1261
1286
1264
1317
1368
1313
1394
1413
1298

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017.

- 10500 m

Name

Buro Borbelj
Miklo$ Bruner
Bela Nagy Gellert
Goran Cegar
Jézsef Hajas
Marko Latkovic
Sasa Nikolic
Damir Markovié
Djuka Celjuska
Miroslav Pesi¢
Miroslav Capko
Slobodan Sudarov
Arpad Sabo
Kristifor Bogdanic
Tibor Hajas

Dejan Vojni¢ Pur¢ar
Zsolt Tandari
Istvan Raffai
Arpad Sabo

Sasa Stojanovi¢
Milan Kovaci¢
Zoltan Ladocki
Roland Adok

Filip Demi¢
Oszkar Laszlo Laszlo
Tihamer Sirak
Ajredin Ajeti
Nemanja Rajkovi¢

Aleksandar
Malagurski

Srdan Luki¢
Dejan Ubornji
Miodrag Buric
Stanko Katrinka
Demcsak Zoltan
Bogdan Trbojevi¢
llija Zvekanov
Dragan Cirié
Dragoljub Sarcev
Frigyes Homolya
Zoltan Fodor
Rapi Laszl6
Radivoj Jocic

DuSan Srdanov

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

Time
00:34:42.81
00:35:43.55
00:36:50.31
00:37:20.31
00:37:59.81
00:38:21.81
00:38:25.05
00:39:24.82
00:39:43.57
00:39:54.56
00:40:29.32
00:40:55.08
00:41:21.82
00:42:08.32
00:42:43.31
00:42:53.06
00:42:59.83
00:43:00.36
00:43:13.31
00:43:13.85
00:43:29.35
00:44:11.82
00:44:41.31
00:44:48.58
00:44:59.31
00:45:07.06
00:45:08.81
00:46:38.32
00:46:38.36

00:46:48.07
00:47:32.06
00:47:50.05
00:48:20.82
00:48:26.57
00:48:39.32
00:48:39.83
00:48:50.57
00:49:28.07
00:49:28.85
00:49:45.07
00:50:01.58
00:50:14.84
00:50:22.82

Grade

Men Absolute

Athlete Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Hometown
Apatin, SRB
Kula, SRB
Senta, SRB
Apatin, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Aleksandrovo, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Zmajevo, SRB
Kula, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Novo Orahovo, SRB
Senta, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Mokrin, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Backa Topola, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Subotica, SRB

Kanjiza, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Becej, SRB
Subtica, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Subotica, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Srbobran, SRB
Novo Orahovo, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Becej, SRB
Srbobran, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

Pace
3:18/K
3:24/K
3:30/K
3:33/K
3:37/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:45/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:51/K
3:54/K
3:56/K
4:01/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:12/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:26/K
4:26/K

4:27/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:43/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:46/K
4:47/K
4:48/K

Speed
18.2kph
17.6kph
17.1kph
16.9kph
16.6kph
16.4kph
16.4kph
16.0kph
15.9kph
15.8kph
15.6kph
15.4kph
15.2kph
15.0kph
14.7kph
14.7kph
14.7kph
14.7kph
14.6kph
14.6kph
14.5kph
14.3kph
14.1kph
14.1kph
14.0kph
14.0kph
14.0kph
13.5kph
13.5kph

13.5kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.0kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.9kph
12.9kph
12.7kph
12.7kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph

Overall Place

1
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32
33
36
40
4
43
44
46
47
48
49
51
52
53

Age
22

25
25
40
43
28
29
39
51
33
20
56
40
36
41
a4
33
30
31
30
29
48
32
23
34
26
30
28
55

44
47
62
50
55
54
46
65
30
52
39
52
57
61

Athlete ID
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44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
590.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

1249
1220
1323
1339
1330
1347
1380
1338
1251
1260
1303
1302
1292
1272
1210
1223
1401
1206
1296
1230
1396
1643
1209
1293
1349
1227
1382
1316
1351
1243
1344
1207
1247
1421
1279
1280
1377
1295
1265
1402
1273
1224
1208
1254
1238

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Adam Dudas
Zarko Tesi¢
Balazs Pour
Zoran Beri¢

Laslo Terek
Szilard Nagy
Adam Mora
Marjan Mezedi
Srdjan Luki¢

llija Kosutié
Léaszl6 Viktor Nagy
Laszl6 Nagy
Strahinja Pavlovic
Déniel Méhes
Andras Doka
Branislav Terzi¢
Laszlo Kovacs
Adam Sanyai
Jozef Revid
Sebastian Ludaic¢
Norbert Kormoci
Laslo Brusnjai
Norbert Harmat
Vladimir Teodosi¢
Szabolcs Halasi
Attila Gulyas

Maté Agyanszki
Stefan Smrk
Adam Nagy
Zeljko Milenkovié
Robert Bodnar
Valentin Sarnyai
Zolt Sendi
Slobodan Dimitrov
Aleksandar Vugdelija
Boris Kopunovi¢
Sandor Horvath
Dragan Milovanovic
Rekecki Maté Rekecki
Srdjan Kockarevic
LaszI6 Erdélyi
Miroslav Terzié
Caba Segei
Dezs® Babinszki

Branislav Baci¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

00:50:37.32
00:50:59.58
00:51:08.56
00:51:12.32
00:51:19.08
00:51:48.33
00:51:51.57
00:52:26.33
00:52:34.61
00:52:36.87
00:52:37.09
00:52:37.37
00:52:49.12
00:52:50.35
00:52:55.36
00:53:00.10
00:53:35.83
00:54:18.37
00:54:26.62
00:54:31.13
00:54:52.08
00:54:53.25
00:54:58.57
00:55:02.97
00:55:14.11
00:55:20.86
00:55:42.33
00:55:53.08
00:56:14.32
00:56:28.61
00:56:30.33
00:56:39.33
00:56:47.83
00:57:01.11
00:57:13.37
00:57:15.37
00:57:16.36
00:57:24.60
00:57:25.86
00:58:35.60
00:58:39.37
00:59:30.87
00:59:31.58
00:59:59.62
01:00:32.83

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
OoC
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Subotica, SRB
Kula, SRB
Budapest, HUN
Kanjiza, SRB
ada, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica 2400, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Backi Gracac, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Srbobran, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Roszke, HUN
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Pali¢, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Apatin, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Doline, SRB
Donji Tavankut, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Tata, HUN
Backi Gracac, SRB
Horgos, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Szabadka, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kikinda, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

4:49/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:06/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:21/K
5:23/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:43/K
5:46/K

12.4kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.5kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.4kph

55
56
57
58
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
79
81
82
84
85
87
89
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
105
107
108
109
110
114
115
117
118
121
123

22
56
29
55
63
28
25
41
44
20
11
37
25
20
29
35
50
21
33
46
30
32
32
42
34
a4
30
72
16
54
34
16
40
46
46
21
57
50
16
51
51
65
35
35
51
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.
118.
119.
120.

121.
122.
123.
124.

Place

Place

1312
1328
1321
1399
1345
1367
1307
1406
1212
1388
1337
1300
1408
1311
1411
1334
1405
1409
1381
1340
1237
1373
1361
1417
1360
1245
1269
1240

1398
1282
1222
1267

1268
1369
1370
1383

Bib#
1337

Bib#
1303
1222

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Daniel Sokac
Norbert Taborosi
Karolj Gere Kova¢
Goran Tomim
Zoltan Maniji
Zoltan RozZa

Ott6 Bicskei
Zoltan Katkics
Srecko Topi¢
Karolj PoSa
Bence Losonci
Zoltan Losonci
Tamas Veres
Laszl6 Harmath
Nemanja Nikolic
Otto Beke

Stefan Roganovic
Stefan Tutoric
Rudolf Mora
Akos Samu
Branislav Milanov
Janos Lamatsch
Pal Bozo

Henrik Dabis
Attila Szasz
Marko Terzin
Istvan Turbuk

VUKOSAV
TREBJESANIN

Metodije Sentevski
LéaszI6 Szigeti
Dalibor Djogic

Valéria
Aschenbrenner

Zsolt Fogarasi
Bojan Samac
JANOS MESZAROS

Nikola Grubisi¢

Name

Bence Losonci

Name

L&szl6 Viktor Nagy
Dalibor Djogic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

01:00:39.60
01:01:02.61
01:01:03.13
01:01:08.12
01:01:13.11
01:01:13.87
01:01:35.59
01:02:01.11
01:02:08.61
01:02:16.37
01:02:19.89
01:02:22.12
01:02:28.13
01:03:02.84
01:03:05.59
01:04:07.33
01:04:37.33
01:04:45.33
01:05:03.88
01:05:08.84
01:06:12.33
01:06:18.62
01:06:26.34
01:08:30.83
01:09:05.62
01:10:42.12
01:11:44.08
01:14:57.35

01:15:08.61
01:16:43.85
01:17:50.59
01:19:50.38

01:19:51.88
01:24:08.59
01:35:14.62
01:35:57.88

Time

01:02:19.89

Time
00:52:37.09
01:17:50.59

Grade

Grade

Run Sombor, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Senta, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Tresnjevac, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Bezdan, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Mrkovic Grad, BIH
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Horgo$, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Kiskunhalas, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB

Run Beograd, SRB
Run Horgos, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Kula, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Backi Gra¢ac, SRB
Boys 0-10

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Boys 11-13

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kula, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

5:47/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:50/K
5:50/K
5:52/K
5:54/K
5:55/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:06/K
6:09/K
6:10/K
6:12/K
6:12/K
6:18/K
6:19/K
6:20/K
6:31/K
6:35/K
6:44/K
6:50/K
7:08/K

7:09/K
7:18/K
7:25/K
7:36/K

7:36/K
8:01/K
9:04/K
9:08/K

Pace

5:56/K

Pace

5:01/K
7:25/K

10.4kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
8.9kph
8.8kph
8.4kph

8.4kph
8.2kph
8.1kph
7.9kph

7.9kph
7.5kph
6.6kph
6.6kph

Speed
10.1kph

Speed
12.0kph
8.1kph

124
128
129
130
131
132
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
147
151
152
155
156
157
158
159
162
165
171
175
180

181
182
183
184

185
186
189
190

Overall Place

139

Overall Place

68
183

33
28
58
39
38
34
39
59
53
47

49
21
a7
22
36
21
38
a7
27
53
68
78
30
68
33
72
60

75
63
12
65

54
24
74
20

Age

Age
11

12

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Place
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N
©

11.
12.

Place
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N
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#
1351
1207
1265

Bib#
1356
1289
1327
1249
1260
1272
1206
1280
1408
1411
1405
1383

Bib#
1205
1400
1258
1308
1215
1353
1335
1323
1347
1380
1292
1210
1328
1340
1369

Bib#
1304
1397
1407
1365
1320

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Name

Adam Nagy
Valentin Sarnyai

Rekecki Maté Rekecki

Name

Buro Borbelj
Miroslav Capko
Filip Demi¢
Adam Dudas
llija Kosuti¢
Déniel Méhes
Adam Sanyai
Boris Kopunovi¢
Tamas Veres
Nemanja Nikolic
Stefan Roganovic

Nikola Grubisi¢

Name

Miklo$ Bruner
Bela Nagy Gellert
Marko Latkovic
Sasa Nikolic
Milan Kovaci¢
Tihamer Sirak
Nemanja Rajkovi¢
Balazs Pour
Szilard Nagy
Adam Mora
Strahinja Pavlovic
Andras Doka
Norbert Taborosi
Akos Samu

Bojan Samac

Name

Miroslav Pesi¢
Zsolt Tandari
Istvan Raffai
Arpad Sabo

Sasa Stojanovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

Time
00:56:14.32
00:56:39.33

00:57:25.86

Time

00:34:42.81
00:40:29.32
00:44:48.58
00:50:37.32
00:52:36.87
00:52:50.35
00:54:18.37
00:57:15.37
01:02:28.13
01:03:05.59
01:04:37.33
01:35:57.88

Time
00:35:43.55
00:36:50.31
00:38:21.81
00:38:25.05
00:43:29.35
00:45:07.06
00:46:38.32
00:51:08.56
00:51:48.33
00:51:51.57
00:52:49.12
00:52:55.36
01:01:02.61
01:05:08.84
01:24:08.59

Time
00:39:54.56
00:42:59.83
00:43:00.36
00:43:13.31
00:43:13.85

Boys 14-16

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Doline, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Horgos, SRB
Men 20-23

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Mokrin, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Backi Gra¢ac, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Tresnjevac, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Backi Gragac, SRB
Men 24-29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kula, SRB
Run Senta, SRB
Run Vrbas, SRB
Run Aleksandrovo, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Backa Topola, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Budapest, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica 2400, SRB
Run Srbobran, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Horgo$, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Men 30-34

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Zmajevo, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novo Orahovo, SRB
Run Senta, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

Pace
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:28/K

Pace
3:18/K
3:51/K
4:16/K
4:49/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:10/K
5:27/K
5:57/K
6:00/K
6:09/K
9:08/K

Pace
3:24/K
3:30/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
4:08/K
4:18/K
4:26/K
4:52/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:49/K
6:12/K
8:01/K

Pace
3:48/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K

Speed
11.2kph

11.1kph
11.0kph

Speed

18.2kph
15.6kph
14.1kph
12.4kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.6kph
11.0kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
9.7kph

6.6kph

Speed
17.6kph
17.1kph
16.4kph
16.4kph
14.5kph
14.0kph
13.5kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
10.3kph

9.7kph
7.5kph

Speed
15.8kph
14.7kph
14.7kph
14.6kph
14.6kph

Overall Place
97
100
110

Overall Place

1
11
26
55
67
71
79

107
142
144
151
190

Overall Place
2
3
6
7

23
28
30
57
61
62
70
72
128
156
186

Overall Place
10
19
20
21
22

Age
16

16
16

Age

20
23
22
20
20
21
21
21
22
21
20

Age
33

33
30
31
30

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Page: 4 of 11



© ® N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Place

Place
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11.
12.

Place
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1416
1350
1331
1317
1296
1396
1209
1349
1382
1344
1312
1367
1417
1245

Bib#
1643

Bib#
1204
1379
1313
1302
1223
1208
1254
1399
1345
1307
1334
1409

Bib#
1419
1221
1332
1228
1343
1420
1338
1251
1293
1227

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Roland Adok
Oszkar Laszlo Laszlo
Ajredin Ajeti
Dragoljub Sarcev
Jozef Revid
Norbert Kormoci
Norbert Harmat
Szabolcs Halasi
Maté Agyanszki
Robert Bodnar
Daniel Sokac
Zoltan RoZa
Henrik Dabis

Marko Terzin

Name

Laslo Brusnjai

Name

Damir Markovi¢
Kristifor Bogdanic
Zoltan Fodor
Laszl6 Nagy
Branislav Terzi¢
Caba Secei
Dezs® Babinszki
Goran Tomim
Zoltan Maniji
Ott6 Bicskei
Otto Beke

Stefan Tutoric

Name

Goran Cegar
Jbzsef Hajas

Arpad Sabo

Tibor Hajas

Dejan Vojni¢ Pur€ar
Srdan Luki¢

Marjan Mezedi
Srdjan Luki¢
Vladimir Teodosic¢

Attila Gulyas

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

00:44:41.31
00:44:59.31
00:45:08.81
00:49:28.07
00:54:26.62
00:54:52.08
00:54:58.57
00:55:14.11
00:55:42.33
00:56:30.33
01:00:39.60
01:01:13.87
01:08:30.83
01:10:42.12

Time

00:54:53.25

Time

00:39:24.82
00:42:08.32
00:49:45.07
00:52:37.37
00:53:00.10
00:59:31.58
00:59:59.62
01:01:08.12
01:01:13.11
01:01:35.59
01:04:07.33
01:04:45.33

Time
00:37:20.31
00:37:59.81
00:41:21.82
00:42:43.31
00:42:53.06
00:46:48.07
00:52:26.33
00:52:34.61
00:55:02.97
00:55:20.86

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Srbobran, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kiskunhalas, HUN
Kikinda, SRB

Men 30-34 (Out of Competition)

Grade

Grade

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown
OoC Novi Sad, SRB
Men 35-39

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Bezdan, SRB
Run Mrkovic Grad, BIH
Men 40-44

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

4:15/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:43/K
5:11/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:23/K
5:47/K
5:50/K
6:31/K
6:44/K

Pace

5:14/K

Pace
3:45/K
4:01/K
4:44/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:40/K
5:43/K
5:49/K
5:50/K
5:52/K
6:06/K
6:10/K

Pace
3:33/K
3:37/K
3:56/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:27/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:14/K
5:16/K

14.1kph
14.0kph
14.0kph
12.7kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
10.4kph
10.3kph
9.2kph
8.9kph

Speed
11.5kph

Speed
16.0kph
15.0kph
12.7kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.2kph

9.8kph
9.7kph

Speed
16.9kph
16.6kph
15.2kph
14.7kph
14.7kph
13.5kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.4kph
11.4kph

25
27
29
a7
81
84
87
92
94
99
124
132
162
171

Overall Place

85

Overall Place
8
14
49
69
73
118
121
130
131
135
147
152

Overall Place
4
5
13
15
17
32
64
66
89
93

32
34
30
30
33
30
32
34
30
34
33
34
30
33

Age
32

Age

36
39
37
35
35
35
39
38
39
36
38

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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1247

Bib#
1288
1201
1286
1230
1421
1279
1388
1300
1311
1381

Bib#
1414
1346
1261
1368
1394
1401
1243
1295
1402
1273
1238
1212
1237
1268

Bib#
1236
1301

1392
1413
1220
1339
1377
1321
1406

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Zolt Sendi

Name

Zoltan Laddcki

Dejan Ubornji

llija Zvekanov
Sebastian Ludaic¢
Slobodan Dimitrov
Aleksandar Vugdelija
Karolj PoSa

Zoltan Losonci
Laszlé Harmath

Rudolf Mora

Name

Djuka Celjuska
Stanko Katrinka
Bogdan Trbojevi¢
Frigyes Homolya
Rapi Laszl6
Laszlo Kovacs
Zeliko Milenkovié
Dragan Milovanovic
Srdjan Kockarevic
LéaszI6 Erdélyi
Branislav Baci¢
Srec¢ko Topi¢
Branislav Milanov

Zsolt Fogarasi

Name

Slobodan Sudarov

Aleksandar
Malagurski

Demcsak Zoltan
Radivoj Jocic
Zarko Tesi¢
Zoran Beri¢
Sandor Horvath
Karolj Gere Kovacg

Zoltan Katkics

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

00:56:47.83

Time

00:44:11.82
00:47:32.06
00:48:39.83
00:54:31.13
00:57:01.11
00:57:13.37
01:02:16.37
01:02:22.12
01:03:02.84
01:05:03.88

Time

00:39:43.57
00:48:20.82
00:48:39.32
00:49:28.85
00:50:01.58
00:53:35.83
00:56:28.61
00:57:24.60
00:58:35.60
00:58:39.37
01:00:32.83
01:02:08.61
01:06:12.33
01:19:51.88

Time
00:40:55.08
00:46:38.36

00:48:26.57
00:50:14.84
00:50:59.58
00:51:12.32
00:57:16.36
01:01:03.13
01:02:01.11

Grade

Grade

Grade

Pace
4:12/K
4:32/K
4:38/K
5:12/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
6:00/K
6:12/K

Pace
3:47/K
4:36/K
4:38/K
4:43/K
4:46/K
5:06/K
5:23/K
5:28/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:46/K
5:55/K
6:18/K
7:36/K

Pace
3:54/K
4:26/K

4:37/K
4:47/K
4:51/K
4:53/K
5:27/K
5:49/K
5:54/K

Run Subotica 24000, SRB 5:24/K
Men 45-49

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Pali¢, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Subotica, SRB
Men 50-54

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Subtica, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Novo Orahovo, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Roszke, HUN
Run Donji Tavankut, SRB
Run Backi Gracac, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Szabadka, SRB
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Men 55-59

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Becej, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Senta, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

11.1kph

Speed
14.3kph
13.3kph
12.9kph
11.6kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph

9.7kph

Speed
15.9kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
11.8kph
11.2kph
11.0kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.4kph
10.1kph

9.5kph
7.9kph

Speed
15.4kph
13.5kph

13.0kph
12.5kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
11.0kph
10.3kph
10.2kph

102

Overall Place
24
33
44
82
103
105
138
140
143
155

Overall Place
9
40
43
48
51
75
98
109
114
115
123
137
157
185

Overall Place

12
31

41
52
56
58
108
129
136

40

Age
48

a7
46
46
46
46
47
49
a7
a7

Age

50
54
52
52
50
54
50
51
51
51
53
53
54

Age
56

55

55
57
56
55
57
58
59

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

Bib#
1412
1298
1330
1240

1282

Bib#
1264
1224
1373
1360
1267

Bib#
1316
1269
1370

Bib#
1361
1398

Bib#
1336

1385
1391
1235
1333
1284
1322
1241
1262
1266
1274
1252
1366

1410

1390
1358

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017.

- 10500 m

Name

Miodrag Buric
DuSan Srdanov
Laslo Terek

VUKOSAV
TREBJESANIN

Laszl6 Szigeti

Name

Dragan Cirié
Miroslav Terzi¢
Janos Lamatsch
Attila Szasz

Valéria
Aschenbrenner

Name

Stefan Smrk
Istvan Turbuk

JANOS MESZAROS

Name

Pal Bozo

Metodije Sentevski

Name

Aleksandra
Burkanovic

Anet Nemet

Sija Eva

Vesna Vicko Bogisi¢
Krisztina Dr. Abraham
Jamanta Safran;
Danijela Dragojevi¢
Adél Tandi

Martina Poljakovic
Karolina Kalapo$
Natéalia Agoston
Mirela Si¢

Losoncz Anna
Losoncz

Erika Polyakovity
Nagy
Deék Krisztina

Réka Sziveri

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

Time
00:47:50.05
00:50:22.82
00:51:19.08
01:14:57.35

01:16:43.85

Time
00:48:50.57
00:59:30.87
01:06:18.62
01:09:05.62
01:19:50.38

Time
00:55:53.08
01:11:44.08
01:35:14.62

Time
01:06:26.34
01:15:08.61

Time

00:42:49.82

00:42:57.35
00:47:35.31
00:47:40.82
00:47:54.06
00:47:55.82
00:48:18.82
00:48:26.82
00:48:44.33
00:49:58.58
00:50:34.07
00:51:13.87
00:52:08.83

00:52:32.83

00:53:09.59
00:53:50.09

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Men 60-64

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Becej, SRB
Run Srbobran, SRB
Run ada, SRB
Run BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA

C, SRB

Run Horgos, SRB
Men 65-69

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Men 70-74

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Vrbas, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN

Men 75+

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN
Run Beograd, SRB

Women Absolute

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Cantavir, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Pali¢, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Csantaver, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

Pace  Speed  Overall Place
4:33/K  13.2kph 36
4:48/K  12.5kph 53
4:53/K  12.3kph 60
7:08/K 8.4kph 180
7:18/K 8.2kph 182

Pace  Speed  Overall Place
4:39/K  12.9kph 46
5:40/K  10.6kph 117
6:19/K  9.5kph 158
6:35/K  9.1kph 165
7:36/K  7.9kph 184

Pace  Speed  Overall Place
5:19/K  11.3kph 95
6:50/K 8.8kph 175
9:04/K 6.6kph 189

Pace  Speed  Overall Place
6:20/K 9.5kph 159
7:09/K 8.4kph 181

Pace  Speed  Overall Place
4:05/K  14.7kph 16
4:05/K  14.7kph 18
4:32/K  13.2kph 34
4:32/K  13.2kph 35
4:34/K  13.2kph 37
4:34/K  13.1kph 38
4:36/K  13.0kph 39
4:37/K  13.0kph 42
4:38/K  12.9kph 45
4:46/K  12.6kph 50
4:49/K  12.5kph 54
4:53/K  12.3kph 59
4:58/K  12.1kph 63
5:00/K  12.0kph 65
5:04/K  11.9kph 74
5:08/K  11.7kph 76

Age
62

61
63
60

63

Age
65

65
68
68
65

Age
72

72
74

Age
78

75

Age
32

24
35
35
36
32
29
17
a7
20
36
34
23

49

42
23

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

a1,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

1246
1357
1263
1310
1341
1271
1374
1244
1362
1315
1290
1375
1378
1276
1325
1242
1326
1203
1255
1216
1329
1277
1364
1386

1299
1309
1202
1395
1270
1306
1389
1305
1285
1359
1418
1219
1278
1324
1314
1355
1415
1256
1233
1211
1376

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Vivien Pésa

Eva Ozsvar

Csilla Papp

Eszter Harmath
Tatjana Grbovi¢
Sanja Brcanski
Aniko Herendi

Alisa Baiji¢

Maria Szasz
Snezana Radovic
Erzsébet Domonkos
Zsuzsa Chmelovics
Sarolta Csécsei
Melénia Fuszkd
Sanja Felbapov
Zsuzsanna Fazekas
Ana Nadhedesi
Edita Tancos

Maria Koci§ Kermeci
Marta Juhas

Katalin Bognar
Eszter So6s

Maria Zokob

Anita Kiraly
Nyergesne

Adrienn Losonci
Katallin Baranyi
Zorica Vukov
Tamara Posa
Mirjana Koprivica
Timea Emese Czira
Gordana Varadjanin
Melitta Czira

Timea Bottyan
Krisztina Gubi
Ibolya Domonkos
Livija Slajher

Méaria Kovacs
Vesna Koci¢ Vugdelija
Judit Kiss

Timea Hajas
Branislava Dimic
Milana Mitric

Milena Zivkov
Zsuzsanna Kollar

Valeria Balogh

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

00:53:56.62
00:54:15.87
00:54:19.57
00:54:44.33
00:54:53.25
00:54:59.36
00:55:08.32
00:55:10.83
00:56:06.82
00:56:39.59
00:57:07.36
00:57:15.37
00:57:55.61
00:58:11.60
00:58:11.60
00:59:15.33
00:59:41.33
00:59:58.59
01:00:14.36
01:00:39.60
01:00:42.58
01:00:57.59
01:01:21.55
01:01:34.12

01:02:28.13
01:03:14.13
01:03:47.61
01:04:13.87
01:04:29.08
01:04:29.62
01:04:53.10
01:04:55.83
01:07:02.11
01:07:47.34
01:08:31.08
01:08:33.34
01:09:08.38
01:09:18.08
01:09:26.83
01:09:36.08
01:10:42.12
01:10:43.15
01:10:43.15
01:10:56.35
01:12:58.85

Run
Run
Run
Run
OoC
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Orom, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Male Pijace, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Novi Sad, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Tata, HUN
Becej, SRB
Tata, HUN
Sombor, SRB
Szekszéard, HUN
Tata, HUN
Horgos, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Novi Sad, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Palic, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Novi KneZevac, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Tata, HUN
Szeged, HUN

Kanjiza, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Palic, SRB
Male Pijace, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Nagykdrés, HUN
Kikinda, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kiskunhalas, HUN
Kanjiza, SRB
Szeged, HUN
Novi Karlovci, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Tata, HUN

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

5:08/K
5:10/K
5:10/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:39/K
5:41/K
5:43/K
5:44/K
5:47/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:51/K
5:52/K

5:57/K
6:01/K
6:04/K
6:07/K
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:11/K
6:11/K
6:23/K
6:27/K
6:32/K
6:32/K
6:35/K
6:36/K
6:37/K
6:38/K
6:44/K
6:44/K
6:44/K
6:45/K
6:57/K

11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.5kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.4kph
10.4kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.2kph

10.1kph
10.0kph
9.9kph
9.8kph
9.8kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.4kph
9.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
9.1kph
9.1kph
9.1kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.6kph

77
78
80
83
86
88
90
91
96
101
104
106
111
112
113
116
119
120
122
125
126
127
133
134

141
145
146
148
149
150
153
154
160
161
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
176

22
46
29
14
50
40
53
48
65
35
54
57
23
a4
31
37
25
54
42
32
30
50
58
38

22
42
58
20
37
16
50
39
38
42
32
53
49
35
28
41
33
31
28
38
63
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1319
1363

1275
1404
1403

Bib#
1310
1306

Bib#
1241

Bib#
1266
1366

1358
1246
1378
1299
1395

Bib#
1385
1322
1263
1326
1314
1233

Bib#
1336

1284
1252
1325
1216
1329
1418
1415
1256

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Petra Kolzer-Kutika
Milutinovié Curéin
Suzana

Tinde Liptak

Zsuzsanna Rako

Erika Telek

Name

Eszter Harmath

Timea Emese Czira

Name

Adél Tandi

Name

Karolina Kalapo$

Losoncz Anna
Losoncz

Réka Sziveri
Vivien Pésa
Sarolta Csécsei
Adrienn Losonci

Tamara Posa

Name

Anet Nemet
Danijela Dragojevi¢
Csilla Papp

Ana Nadhedesi
Judit Kiss

Milena Zivkov

Name

Aleksandra
Burkanovic

Jamanta Safranj
Mirela Si¢

Sanja Felbapov
Marta Juhas
Katalin Bognar
Ibolya Domonkos
Branislava Dimic

Milana Mitric

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

01:13:24.87
01:13:31.88

01:13:56.37
01:29:36.36
01:29:36.91

Time
00:54:44.33
01:04:29.62

Time

00:48:26.82

Time
00:49:58.58
00:52:08.83

00:53:50.09
00:53:56.62
00:57:55.61
01:02:28.13
01:04:13.87

Time
00:42:57.35
00:48:18.82
00:54:19.57
00:59:41.33
01:09:26.83
01:10:43.15

Time

00:42:49.82

00:47:55.82
00:51:13.87
00:58:11.60
01:00:39.60
01:00:42.58
01:08:31.08
01:10:42.12
01:10:43.15

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Run Budapest, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Girls 14-16
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Nagykérés, HUN
Women 17-19
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Women 20-23
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beéej, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Orom, SRB
Run Horgos, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Male Pijace, SRB
Women 24-29
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Cantavir, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Male Pijace, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kikinda, SRB
Women 30-34
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Pali¢, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kiskunhalas, HUN
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Kikinda, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

6:59/K
7:00/K

7:02/K
8:32/K
8:32/K

Pace

5:13/K
6:08/K

Pace

4:37/K

Pace
4:46/K
4:58/K

5:08/K
5:08/K
5:31/K
5:57/K
6:07/K

Pace

4:05/K
4:36/K
5:10/K
5:41/K
6:37/K
6:44/K

Pace

4:05/K

4:34/K
4:53/K
5:32/K
5:47/K
5:47/K
6:32/K
6:44/K
6:44/K

8.6kph
8.6kph

8.5kph
7.0kph
7.0kph

Speed
11.5kph
9.8kph

Speed
13.0kph

Speed
12.6kph
12.1kph

11.7kph
11.7kph
10.9kph
10.1kph
9.8kph

Speed
14.7kph
13.0kph
11.6kph
10.6kph
9.1kph
8.9kph

Speed
14.7kph

13.1kph
12.3kph
10.8kph
10.4kph
10.4kph
9.2kph
8.9kph
8.9kph

177
178

179
187
188

Overall Place

83
150

Overall Place

42

Overall Place
50
63

76
1
111
141
148

Overall Place

18

39

80
119
168
173

Overall Place

16

38
59
113
125
126
163
170
172

40
34

38
64
62

Age
14

16

Age
17

Age
20

23

23
22
23
22
20

Age
24

29
29
25
28
28

Age
32

32
34
31
32
30
32
33
31

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place

N oo o M w Dd PR

©

10.
11.
12.
13.

Place

© N o g~ 0w DN PR

Place

Place

o g M w NP

1363

Bib#
1391
1235
1333
1274
1315
1242
1386

1270
1305
1285
1324
1211
1275

Bib#
1390
1271
1276
1255
1309
1359
1355
1319

Bib#
1262
1410

1357
1244
1278

Bib#
1374
1290
1203
1277
1389
1219

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m

Milutinovié Curéin
Suzana

Name
Sija Eva

Vesna Vicko Bogisi¢
Krisztina Dr. Abraham
Natéalia Agoston
Snezana Radovic
Zsuzsanna Fazekas

Anita Kiraly
Nyergesne

Mirjana Koprivica
Melitta Czira

Timea Bottyan

Vesna Koci¢ Vugdelija
Zsuzsanna Kollar

Tunde Liptak

Name

Deék Krisztina
Sanja Brcanski
Melénia Fuszkd
Maria Kocis Kermeci
Katallin Baranyi
Krisztina Gubi
Timea Hajas

Petra Kolzer-Kutika

Name

Martina Poljakovic

Erika Polyakovity
Nagy

Eva Ozsvar
Alisa Baji¢

Maria Kovacs

Name

Aniko Herendi
Erzsébet Domonkos
Edita Tancos

Eszter So6s
Gordana Varadjanin

Livija Slajher

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

01:13:31.88

Time
00:47:35.31
00:47:40.82
00:47:54.06
00:50:34.07
00:56:39.59
00:59:15.33
01:01:34.12

01:04:29.08
01:04:55.83
01:07:02.11
01:09:18.08
01:10:56.35
01:13:56.37

Time
00:53:09.59
00:54:59.36
00:58:11.60
01:00:14.36
01:03:14.13
01:07:47.34
01:09:36.08
01:13:24.87

Time
00:48:44.33
00:52:32.83

00:54:15.87
00:55:10.83
01:09:08.38

Time
00:55:08.32
00:57:07.36
00:59:58.59
01:00:57.59
01:04:53.10
01:08:33.34

Run Kanjiza, SRB
Women 35-39
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Novi Karlovci, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Women 40-44
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Budapest, HUN
Women 45-49
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Csantaver, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Women 50-54
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN
Run Szekszéard, HUN
Run Palic, SRB
Run Szeged, HUN
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

7:00/K

Pace
4:32/K
4:32/K
4:34/K
4:49/K
5:24/K
5:39/K
5:52/K

6:08/K
6:11/K
6:23/K
6:36/K
6:45/K
7:02/K

Pace

5:04/K
5:14/K
5:32/K
5:44/K
6:01/K
6:27/K
6:38/K
6:59/K

Pace
4:38/K
5:00/K

5:10/K
5:15/K
6:35/K

Pace
5:15/K
5:26/K
5:43/K
5:48/K
6:11/K
6:32/K

8.6kph

Speed
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
12.5kph
11.1kph
10.6kph
10.2kph

9.8kph
9.7kph
9.4kph
9.1kph
8.9kph
8.5kph

Speed
11.9kph
11.5kph
10.8kph
10.5kph
10.0kph
9.3kph
9.1kph
8.6kph

Speed
12.9kph
12.0kph

11.6kph
11.4kph
9.1kph

Speed
11.4kph
11.0kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
9.7kph
9.2kph

178

Overall Place
34
35
37
54
101
116
134

149
154
160
167
174
179

Overall Place
74
88
112
122
145
161
169
177

Overall Place
45
65

78
91
166

Overall Place
90
104
120
127
153
164

34

Age
35

35
36
36
35
37
38

37
39
38
35
38
38

Age
42

40
44
42
42
42
4
40

Age
47

49

46
48
49

Age
53

54
54
50
50
53

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place

Place

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

Bib#
1341

Bib#
1375
1364
1202

Bib#
1376
1404
1403

Bib#
1362

36. Atletska trka Kanjiza, 12.08.2017.

- 10500 m

Name

Tatjana Grbovi¢

Name

Zsuzsa Chmelovics
Maria Zokob

Zorica Vukov

Name

Valeria Balogh
Zsuzsanna Rako

Erika Telek

Name

Maria Szasz

Women 50 - 54 (Out of Competition)

Time

00:54:53.25

Time
00:57:15.37
01:01:21.55
01:03:47.61

Time
01:12:58.85
01:29:36.36
01:29:36.91

Time

00:56:06.82

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown
OoC Novi Sad, SRB
Women 55-59
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Palic, SRB
Women 60-64
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Run Tata, HUN
Women 65-69
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, HUN

Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM

Pace

5:14/K

Pace
5:27/K
5:51/K
6:04/K

Pace

6:57/K
8:32/K
8:32/K

Pace

5:21/K

Speed
11.5kph

Speed
11.0kph
10.3kph
9.9kph

Speed
8.6kph
7.0kph
7.0kph

Speed
11.2kph

Overall Place

86

Overall Place
106
133
146

Overall Place
176
187
188

Overall Place

96

Age
50

Age
57

58
58

Age
63

64
62

Age
65

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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